30/07/2023

1st Prize / 26J-64970

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

PXWELL

LOTTERY

EVENING

RESULT

PXWELL.COM

TIME- 20:30PM

00208
47082

26039
60109

0128 0180
1861 1981
2951 2993
4433 4467
5892 6433
8667 8813

0405
2176
4058
4467
6528
9000

2nd Prize

0677
2328
4194
4694
6738
9005

61178 89301
4th Prize

0813
2420
4219
5075
6768
9183

1013
2483
4225
5698
7017
9508

1016
2578
4278
5702
7048
9593

1033
2640
4279
5707
7436
9795

07160 25855 32935 39581
55112 63402 80518 87152

3rd Prize

31873 34177 45080 48044
92460 94102

1381
2752
4299
5722
7598
9817

1538
2879
4389
5724
8608
9902




